



2026:BHC-AUG:20699-DB

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURNAGABAD

Office Notes, Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's Orders.	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
---	----------------------------------

922 WRIT PETITION NO. 8834 OF 2013

SHARDA RAJENDRA GAIKWAD AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. A. B. Kale
AGP for Respondents 1 to 3 : Mr. K. G. Patil

...

CORAM : R. M. BORDE & A.M. BADAR, JJ.

Dated: March 07, 2014

...

PER COURT :

1. Issue notice to respondents returnable on 4th April, 2014. Learned AGP waives notice on behalf of respondent nos. 1 to 3.

(A.M. BADAR, J.)

(R. M. BORDE, J.)

...

dyb