



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD
WRIT PETITION NO.8834 OF 2013
**Sharda W/o Rajendra Gaikwad Vs. The State of Maharashtra
and others.**

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's
orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.A.B.Kale, advocate for the petitioner absent.
Mr.M.B.Bharaswadkar, A.G.P. for the State.

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA AND
K.L.WADANE, JJ.**
Date : 21.09.2016.

PER COURT :

1. Adjournment is sought on behalf of the petitioner on the ground that Mr.Kale, learned counsel has left the Court.
2. Stand over to 26.10.2016.

(K . L . WADANE , J .)

(S . V . GANGAPURWALA , J .)

Dt.21.09.2016.
asp/office/wp8834.13



2026:BHC-AUG:20699-DB